Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Hayle - (1500501) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.66
2:45.28
2:46.31
2:47.64
2:48.39
2:48.62
2:48.73
2:49.06
3:03.14
3:06.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.66
2:46.31
2:48.62
2:47.64
2:48.39
2:45.28
2:49.06
2:48.73
3:03.14

3:06.00

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

449
444
436
425
420
418
417
415
326
311

WA Pts

449
436
418
425
420
444
415
417
326
311

Round

N

I I T T T I I T

Round

F

m I I I I

I I I T

Date

27/01/24
28/01/23
27/01/24
09/07/23
13/05/23
16/12/23
18/12/22
28/01/23
10/07/22
29/01/22

Date

27/01/24
27/01/24
16/12/23
09/07/23
13/05/23
28/01/23
28/01/23
18/12/22
10/07/22

29/01/22

Meet

Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024
Northampton SC Summer Festival 2023

East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023
Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023

Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022

Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022

Meet

Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024
Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023

Northampton SC Summer Festival 2023

East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023
Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022

Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022

Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



