Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Hayle - (1500501) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.66	449	F	27/01/24	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024	Corby	Northampton	1
2:45.28	444	F	28/01/23	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023	Corby	Northampton	1
2:46.31	436	Н	27/01/24	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024	Corby	Northampton	1
2:47.64	425	Н	09/07/23	Northampton SC Summer Festival 2023	Corby	Northampton	3
2:48.39	420	Н	13/05/23	East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023	Corby	Northampton	1
2:48.62	418	Н	16/12/23	Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023	Corby	Northampton	1
2:48.73	417	Н	18/12/22	Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022	Corby	Northampton	1
2:49.06	415	Н	28/01/23	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023	Corby	Northampton	1
3:03.14	326	Н	10/07/22	Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022	Corby	Northampton	3
3:06.00	311	Н	29/01/22	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022	Corby	Northampton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.66	449	F	27/01/24	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024	Corby	Northampton	1
2:46.31	436	Н	27/01/24	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2024	Corby	Northampton	1
2:48.62	418	Н	16/12/23	Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023	Corby	Northampton	1
2:47.64	425	Н	09/07/23	Northampton SC Summer Festival 2023	Corby	Northampton	3
2:48.39	420	Н	13/05/23	East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023	Corby	Northampton	1
2:45.28	444	F	28/01/23	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023	Corby	Northampton	1
2:49.06	415	Н	28/01/23	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2023	Corby	Northampton	1
2:48.73	417	Н	18/12/22	Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022	Corby	Northampton	1
3:03.14	326	Н	10/07/22	Northampton SC Summer Festival 2022	Corby	Northampton	3
3:06.00	311	Н	29/01/22	Northamptonshire ASA County Championships 2022	Corby	Northampton	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS